





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005 104-005A	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 105-010A	37,000.000	1.00000	37,000.00	1.00000	37,000.00	1.00000	37,000.00
DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015 107-019A	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0020 110-005A	1,000.000	0.80000	800.00	0.80000	800.00	0.80000	800.00
TRAINING	HR						
0025 201-005A	5.300	10,000.00000	53,000.00	9,000.00000	47,700.00	77,000.00000	408,100.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0030	202-005A SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS EACH	175.000	700.00000 122,500.00	550.00000	96,250.00	485.00000	84,875.00
0035	202-010A SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF STUMPS EACH	100.000	150.00000 15,000.00	450.00000	45,000.00	587.00000	58,700.00
0040	203-005A REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS L S	(1.000)	1,850.00000 1,850.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	20,500.00000	20,500.00
0045	203-006A REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	58.000	130.00000 7,540.00	85.00000	4,930.00	204.00000	11,832.00
0050	203-015A REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE SY	58,596.000	10.00000 585,960.00	7.50000	439,470.00	14.50000	849,642.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0055 203-025A	22.000 REMOVAL OF CATCH BASIN EACH	1,400.00000	30,800.00	2,000.00000	44,000.00	1,100.00000	24,200.00
0060 203-035A	1.000 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CULVERT (MONOLITHIC) EACH	300,000.00000	300,000.00	750,000.00000	750,000.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00
0065 203-055A	232.000 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY	15.50000	3,596.00	11.50000	2,668.00	20.00000	4,640.00
0070 203-060A	2,396.000 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK SY	10.00000	23,960.00	13.50000	32,346.00	20.00000	47,920.00
0075 203-070A	9,332.000 REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER FT	4.50000	41,994.00	4.00000	37,328.00	9.50000	88,654.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0080 203-075A	3,247.000 REMOVAL OF FENCE FT	9.50000	30,846.50	3.00000	9,741.00	4.90000	15,910.30
0085 203-080A	217.000 REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL FT	2.25000	488.25	2.00000	434.00	2.20000	477.40
0090 203-080B	408.000 REMOVAL OF BARRIER FT	8.50000	3,468.00	8.00000	3,264.00	8.70000	3,549.60
0095 203-085A	231.000 REMOVAL OF GUTTER FT	12.00000	2,772.00	8.00000	1,848.00	15.50000	3,580.50
0100 203-095A	10.000 REMOVAL OF MANHOLE EACH	1,500.00000	15,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00	1,450.00000	14,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0105 203-123A	516.000 FT REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (ROCK DITCH)	10.00000	5,160.00	12.50000	6,450.00	29.50000	15,222.00
0110 203-123B	3,572.000 FT REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (PIPE)	55.00000	196,460.00	45.00000	160,740.00	65.00000	232,180.00
0115 203-123C	166.000 FT REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (BLOCK WALL)	18.75000	3,112.50	45.00000	7,470.00	90.00000	14,940.00
0120 203-130A	45,000.000 FT REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1.00000	45,000.00	0.85000	38,250.00	1.00000	45,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0125 205-005A	36,900.000 CY EXCAVATION	17.60000	649,440.00	67.50000	2,490,750.00	61.00000	2,250,900.00
0130 205-040A	22.000 CY GRANULAR BORROW	45.00000	990.00	125.00000	2,750.00	110.00000	2,420.00
0135 205-060A	6,220.000 MG WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	1.00000	6,220.00	0.01000	62.20	29.00000	180,380.00
0140 205-095A	10,000.000 CA SOFT SPOT REPAIR	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0145 210-005A	245.000 CY STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1	450.00000	110,250.00	90.00000	22,050.00	157.00000	38,465.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0150 210-015A	22.000 CY	75.00000	1,650.00	155.00000	3,410.00	417.00000	9,174.00
COMPACTING BACKFILL							
0155 212-011A	1,858.000 FT	3.80000	7,060.40	6.75000	12,541.50	5.40000	10,033.20
FIBER WATTLE							
0160 212-020A	4,315.000 FT	2.75000	11,866.25	7.25000	31,283.75	6.50000	28,047.50
SILT FENCE							
0165 212-060A	16.000 EACH	3,100.00000	49,600.00	2,000.00000	32,000.00	5,350.00000	85,600.00
STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE							
0170 212-095A	120.000 EACH	100.00000	12,000.00	60.00000	7,200.00	185.00000	22,200.00
INLET PROTECTION (FILTER)							





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0175 212-105A	10,000.000 CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
WATER AND POLLUTION							
0180 212-110A	(1.000) LS	45,000.00000	45,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	77,500.00000	77,500.00
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL MANAGER							
0185 213-005A	5,174.000 CY	48.00000	248,352.00	50.00000	258,700.00	182.00000	941,668.00
TOPSOIL (12")							
0190 215-005A	413.000 CY	825.00000	340,725.00	180.00000	74,340.00	96.00000	39,648.00
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED ABUTMENT BACKFILL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0195 251-005A	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE							
0200 303-022A	61,860.000 TON	36.00000	2,226,960.00	42.00000	2,598,120.00	49.00000	3,031,140.00
3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE							
0205 401-020A	7,160.000 GAL	5.75000	41,170.00	4.25000	30,430.00	4.25000	30,430.00
CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0210 405-240A	790.000 SY	12.50000	9,875.00	88.00000	69,520.00	75.00000	59,250.00
MISCELLANEOUS PAVEMENT							
0215 405-245A	1.000 EACH	1,700.00000	1,700.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,200.00000	3,200.00
APPROACH							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0220 405-410A	760.000 TON	285.00000	216,600.00	300.00000	228,000.00	415.00000	315,400.00
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT CLASS SP-T							
0225 405-435A	22,310.000 TON	190.00000	4,238,900.00	175.00000	3,904,250.00	175.00000	3,904,250.00
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3							
0230 502-140A	139.700 CY	1,100.00000	153,670.00	1,550.00000	216,535.00	1,650.00000	230,505.00
CONCRETE CLASS 40-A SCHEDULE NO. 1							
0235 502-310A	155.400 CY	2,750.00000	427,350.00	2,100.00000	326,340.00	2,850.00000	442,890.00
CONCRETE CLASS 40 AF SCHEDULE NO. 2							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0240	502-465A 468.000 PRESTRESSED SLAB (48" WIDTH X 26" DEPTH) FT	850.00000	397,800.00	1,275.00000	596,700.00	1,150.00000	538,200.00
0245	502-515A (1.000) THERMAL CONTROL PLAN LS	6,600.00000	6,600.00	5,800.00000	5,800.00	54,500.00000	54,500.00
0250	503-010A 20,017.000 METAL REINFORCEMENT LB SCHEDULE NO. 1	3.50000	70,059.50	3.00000	60,051.00	2.20000	44,037.40
0255	503-015A 12,493.000 METAL REINFORCEMENT LB SCHEDULE NO. 2	2.45000	30,607.85	1.90000	23,736.70	2.60000	32,481.80
0260	503-020A 18,635.000 EPOXY COATED METAL LB REINFORCEMENT	2.90000	54,041.50	2.35000	43,792.25	2.60000	48,451.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0265 504-035A	253.000 FT	215.00000	54,395.00	345.00000	87,285.00	223.00000	56,419.00
PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING							
0270 504-050A	653.500 FT	460.00000	300,610.00	475.00000	310,412.50	462.00000	301,917.00
3-TUBE CURB MOUNT RAIL							
0275 507-005A	16.000 EA	2,560.00000	40,960.00	570.00000	9,120.00	705.00000	11,280.00
ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS PLAIN (48"x6"x0.75" GRADE 4)							
0280 551-005A	318.600 SY	400.00000	127,440.00	305.00000	97,173.00	372.00000	118,519.20
PREPARED & PLACED PPC OVERLAY							
0285 551-010A	7.700 CY	5,500.00000	42,350.00	5,650.00000	43,505.00	5,650.00000	43,505.00
FURNISHED PPC OVERLAY MATERIAL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0290 560-005A	(2.000)	325,000.00000	325,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	109,000.00000	109,000.00
DEWATERING FOUNDATION	LS						
0295 574-005A	8,530.000	2.75000	23,457.50	3.45000	29,428.50	4.40000	37,532.00
ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING	SF						
0300 575-005A	120.000	280.00000	33,600.00	90.00000	10,800.00	54.50000	6,540.00
TEXTURED CONCRETE SURFACE	SY						
0305 584-005A	(1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00	296,000.00000	296,000.00
TEMPORARY SHORING	LS						
0310 584-005B	(1.000)	550,000.00000	550,000.00	405,000.00000	405,000.00	507,000.00000	507,000.00
TEMPORARY SHORING (WALL2) (APPROX 875 SF)	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0315 584-005C	(1.000)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	164,000.00000	164,000.00
TEMPORARY SHORING (SLOPE 4) (APPROX 312 SF)	LS						
0320 586-005A	(1.000)	5,400.00000	5,400.00	5,200.00000	5,200.00	5,550.00000	5,550.00
UTILITY CONDUIT	L S						
0325 586-005B	(1.000)	36,000.00000	36,000.00	37,000.00000	37,000.00	37,000.00000	37,000.00
UTILITY CONDUIT (IPC)	L S						
0330 602-045A	94.000	210.00000	19,740.00	260.00000	24,440.00	441.00000	41,454.00
24" PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0335 604-035A	58.000	185.00000	10,730.00	225.00000	13,050.00	380.00000	22,040.00
18" IRRIGATION PIPE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0340 604-045A	104.000 24" IRRIGATION PIPE FT	235.00000	24,440.00	270.00000	28,080.00	411.00000	42,744.00
0345 605-025A	2,835.000 12" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	115.00000	326,025.00	140.00000	396,900.00	184.00000	521,640.00
0350 605-035A	8,458.000 18" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	130.00000	1,099,540.00	180.00000	1,522,440.00	231.00000	1,953,798.00
0355 605-045A	385.000 24" STORM SEWER PIPE FT	180.00000	69,300.00	260.00000	100,100.00	294.00000	113,190.00
0360 605-465A	42.000 MANHOLE TYPE C EACH	6,900.00000	289,800.00	8,000.00000	336,000.00	6,850.00000	287,700.00





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0365 605-467A	5.000	7,800.00000	39,000.00	9,250.00000	46,250.00	7,050.00000	35,250.00
MANHOLE TYPE D	EACH						
0370 605-470A	6.000	16,500.00000	99,000.00	17,500.00000	105,000.00	12,500.00000	75,000.00
SEDIMENT & OIL TRAP MANHOLE	EACH						
0375 605-500A	75.000	4,175.00000	313,125.00	4,500.00000	337,500.00	3,850.00000	288,750.00
CATCH BASIN TYPE 1	EACH						
0380 605-510A	7.000	3,300.00000	23,100.00	4,500.00000	31,500.00	3,800.00000	26,600.00
CATCH BASIN TYPE 2	EACH						
0385 605-630A	3.000	6,900.00000	20,700.00	6,750.00000	20,250.00	4,100.00000	12,300.00
INLET TYPE 8	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0390 605-635A	20.000 ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS EACH	1,400.00000	28,000.00	375.00000	7,500.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00
0395 605-640A	27.000 ADJUST VALVE COVERS EACH	1,050.00000	28,350.00	225.00000	6,075.00	2,650.00000	71,550.00
0400 608-035A	6.000 18" APRON FOR PIPE EACH	825.00000	4,950.00	600.00000	3,600.00	1,500.00000	9,000.00
0405 608-045A	1.000 24" APRON FOR PIPE EACH	1,400.00000	1,400.00	1,250.00000	1,250.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00
0410 609-025A	2.000 MINOR STRUCTURES (24" HEADWALL) EACH	9,600.00000	19,200.00	8,800.00000	17,600.00	10,500.00000	21,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0415 609-025B	1.000 EACH	12,000.00000	12,000.00	15,500.00000	15,500.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
MINOR STRUCTURES (5'x5' BOX)							
0420 610-045A	138.000 FT	48.00000	6,624.00	15.00000	2,070.00	27.00000	3,726.00
FENCE TYPE 5 B							
0425 610-300A	300.000 FT	37.00000	11,100.00	10.00000	3,000.00	16.50000	4,950.00
TEMPORARY FENCE (LIVESTOCK)							
0430 614-015A	3,592.000 SY	120.00000	431,040.00	110.00000	395,120.00	117.00000	420,264.00
SIDEWALK							
0435 614-020A	731.000 SY	170.00000	124,270.00	130.00000	95,030.00	236.00000	172,516.00
DRIVEWAY (OFFSET SIDEWALK MOD)							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0440 614-020B	141.000 SY	170.00000	23,970.00	150.00000	21,150.00	236.00000	33,276.00
DRIVEWAY (DIPPED SIDEWALK MOD)							
0445 614-020C	298.000 SY	150.00000	44,700.00	150.00000	44,700.00	236.00000	70,328.00
DRIVEWAY (ROLLED CURB)							
0450 614-025A	133.000 SY	150.00000	19,950.00	150.00000	19,950.00	505.00000	67,165.00
CURB RAMP (PARALLEL)							
0455 614-025B	177.000 SY	175.00000	30,975.00	150.00000	26,550.00	505.00000	89,385.00
CURB RAMP (PERPENDICULAR)							
0460 615-259A	11.000 FT	43.00000	473.00	47.00000	517.00	70.50000	775.50
CURB TYPE 4							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0465 615-331A	142.000 FT	205.00000	29,110.00	47.00000	6,674.00	288.00000	40,896.00
GUTTER TYPE 1 (MOD)							
0470 615-492A	16,302.000 FT	43.00000	700,986.00	35.00000	570,570.00	49.00000	798,798.00
CURB & GUTTER TYPE 2							
0475 615-494A	3,923.000 FT	44.00000	172,612.00	35.00000	137,305.00	70.50000	276,571.50
CURB & GUTTER TYPE 4							
0480 616-010A	360.000 SF	30.00000	10,800.00	24.50000	8,820.00	32.00000	11,520.00
SIGN TYPE B-1							
0485 616-040G	174.000 FT	365.00000	63,510.00	320.00000	55,680.00	379.00000	65,946.00
STEEL SIGN POST TYPE B-2							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033)	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0490 616-040k	332.000 FT	45.00000	14,940.00	60.00000	19,920.00	46.50000	15,438.00
STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-2							
0495 616-080A	5.000 EACH	210.00000	1,050.00	95.00000	475.00	217.00000	1,085.00
REINSTALL SIGN FACE							
0500 616-090A	15.000 EACH	990.00000	14,850.00	950.00000	14,250.00	1,000.00000	15,000.00
SPECIAL INSTALL SIGN							
0505 616-100A	136.000 LB	10.00000	1,360.00	14.50000	1,972.00	10.50000	1,428.00
SIGN BRACES							
0510 617-005A	69.000 EACH	62.00000	4,278.00	62.50000	4,312.50	64.00000	4,416.00
DELINEATOR TYPE 1							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0515 617-010A	8.000 EACH	66.00000	528.00	65.50000	524.00	68.50000	548.00
DELINATOR TYPE 2							
0520 617-070A	4.000 EACH	600.00000	2,400.00	1,000.00000	4,000.00	623.00000	2,492.00
MILEPOST TY 2							
0525 619-010A	(1.000) LS	275,000.00000	275,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00	253,000.00000	253,000.00
ILLUMINATION TYPE 2 (CONVENTIONAL)							
0530 620-020A	53.000 EACH	675.00000	35,775.00	38.00000	2,014.00	40.50000	2,146.50
PLANTING TREE (SEEDLING or CONTAINER)							
0535 620-025A	34.000 EACH	275.00000	9,350.00	42.00000	1,428.00	44.50000	1,513.00
PLANTING SHRUB (BARE- ROOT or CONTAINER)							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033)	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0540 621-005A	3.550 SEED BED PREPARATION ACRE	1,300.00000	4,615.00	8,500.00000	30,175.00	9,100.00000	32,305.00
0545 621-010A	3.490 SEEDING (DRYLAND) ACRE	1,800.00000	6,282.00	12,500.00000	43,625.00	13,500.00000	47,115.00
0550 621-010B	0.060 SEEDING (RIPARIAN) ACRE	5,300.00000	318.00	14,500.00000	870.00	15,500.00000	930.00
0555 621-015A	7.100 MULCHING ACRE	2,900.00000	20,590.00	9,000.00000	63,900.00	9,750.00000	69,225.00
0560 621-025A	7.100 MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER) ACRE	900.00000	6,390.00	7,700.00000	54,670.00	8,350.00000	59,285.00





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0565 621-035A	3.490 ACRE	1,300.00000	4,537.00	8,500.00000	29,665.00	9,100.00000	31,759.00
FERTILIZING							
0570 624-005A	407.000 CY	175.00000	71,225.00	130.00000	52,910.00	174.00000	70,818.00
LOOSE RIPRAP							
0575 624-005A	234.000 CY	560.00000	131,040.00	225.00000	52,650.00	174.00000	40,716.00
LOOSE RIPRAP (CLASS VII)							
0580 624-005B	20.000 CY	190.00000	3,800.00	145.00000	2,900.00	174.00000	3,480.00
LOOSE RIPRAP (D50=9")							
0585 626-010A	2,260.000 SF	30.00000	67,800.00	25.00000	56,500.00	27.00000	61,020.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0590 626-035A	5.000 EACH	105.00000	525.00	100.00000	500.00	109.00000	545.00
BARRICADE TYPE 2	EACH						
0595 626-040A	9.000 EACH	160.00000	1,440.00	150.00000	1,350.00	163.00000	1,467.00
BARRICADE TYPE 3	EACH						
0600 626-050A	600.000 EACH	32.00000	19,200.00	30.00000	18,000.00	32.50000	19,500.00
DRUMS	EACH						
0605 626-076B	600.000 DAY	32.00000	19,200.00	30.00000	18,000.00	32.50000	19,500.00
ARROW BOARD TYPE C	DAY						
0610 626-092A	10,260.000 FT	3.20000	32,832.00	3.00000	30,780.00	3.30000	33,858.00
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0615 626-093A	256,500.000 FT	0.25000	64,125.00	0.35000	89,775.00	0.20000	51,300.00
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							
0620 626-105A	1,280.000 HR	75.00000	96,000.00	75.00000	96,000.00	77.00000	98,560.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE							
0625 626-112B	50.000 DAY	93.00000	4,650.00	100.00000	5,000.00	2,300.00000	115,000.00
FLOOD LIGHTS							
0630 626-115A	600.000 DAY	52.00000	31,200.00	55.00000	33,000.00	54.50000	32,700.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							
0635 626-116A	1,130.000 FT	50.00000	56,500.00	48.00000	54,240.00	52.00000	58,760.00
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0640 626-117A	1,180.000 FT	7.25000	8,555.00	7.00000	8,260.00	7.60000	8,968.00
REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER							
0645 626-118A	4.000 EACH	6,200.00000	24,800.00	6,000.00000	24,000.00	6,400.00000	25,600.00
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION							
0650 626-120A	960.000 HR	74.00000	71,040.00	75.00000	72,000.00	76.00000	72,960.00
FLAGGER CONTROL							
0655 626-121A	5.000 EACH	525.00000	2,625.00	500.00000	2,500.00	543.00000	2,715.00
REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0660 630-005A	1,662.000 SF	2.75000	4,570.50	5.90000	9,805.80	2.90000	4,819.80
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE							
0665 630-010A	2,060.000 SF	9.75000	20,085.00	12.30000	25,338.00	10.00000	20,600.00
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC							
0670 630-025A	89,590.000 FT	0.20000	17,918.00	0.22000	19,709.80	0.20000	17,918.00
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0675 640-005A	200.000 DRAINAGE GEOTEXTILE SY	9.50000	1,900.00	5.00000	1,000.00	1.80000	360.00
0680 640-010A	718.000 RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY	8.50000	6,103.00	5.00000	3,590.00	7.00000	5,026.00
0685 640-015A	25,320.000 SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE (TY III) SY	1.50000	37,980.00	3.00000	75,960.00	2.30000	58,236.00
0690 645-010A	(1.000) CLASS 3 FIELD LABORATORY - AGGREGATE, SOILS, SP 3 & SP 5 LS	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	172,000.00000	172,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0695 656-010A	31.000 EACH	3,600.00000	111,600.00	3,700.00000	114,700.00	3,700.00000	114,700.00
SIGNAL HOUSING							
0700 656-015A	2.000 EACH	13,500.00000	27,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00
INTERSECTION PREEMPTION DETECTION SYSTEM							
0705 656-020C	2.000 EACH	4,200.00000	8,400.00	45,000.00000	90,000.00	43,500.00000	87,000.00
INTERSECTION DETECTION SYSTEM - VIDEO							
0710 656-025C	2.000 EACH	21,000.00000	42,000.00	22,000.00000	44,000.00	21,500.00000	43,000.00
ELECTRICAL SERVICE PEDESTAL TYPE 3							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0715 656-030A	1.000 EACH	163,000.00000	163,000.00	170,000.00000	170,000.00	167,000.00000	167,000.00
INTERSECTION SIGNAL STRUCTURE (SH-75 AND ELKHORN)							
0720 656-030B	1.000 EACH	112,000.00000	112,000.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00
INTERSECTION SIGNAL STRUCTURE (SH-75 AND SERENADE)							
0725 656-035A	1.000 EACH	24,250.00000	24,250.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
INTERSECTION PEDESTRIAN SYSTEM (SH-75 AND ELKHORN)							





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0730 656-035B	1.000 EACH	14,750.00000	14,750.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
INTERSECTION PEDESTRIAN SYSTEM (SH-75 AND SERENADE)							
0735 656-040A	2.000 EACH	57,000.00000	114,000.00	60,000.00000	120,000.00	58,500.00000	117,000.00
SIGNAL CABINET							
0740 656-045A	2.000 EACH	22,000.00000	44,000.00	23,000.00000	46,000.00	23,000.00000	46,000.00
SIGNAL CONTROLLER							
0745 656-050A	8.000 EACH	5,275.00000	42,200.00	5,500.00000	44,000.00	5,450.00000	43,600.00
PEDESTRIAN & TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL HEAD FRANGIBLE POLES							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0750 656-065A	2.000 EACH	11,600.00000	23,200.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00
COMBINED CABINET & SERVICE PEDESTAL FOUNDATION							
0755 656-070A	(1.000) LS	59,000.00000	59,000.00	61,000.00000	61,000.00	61,000.00000	61,000.00
ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL ITEMS (SH-75 AND ELKHORN)							
0760 656-070B	(1.000) LS	51,000.00000	51,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00	53,500.00000	53,500.00
ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL ITEMS (SH-75 AND SERENADE)							
0765 657-015A	(1.000) EACH	62,222.00000	62,222.00	62,000.00000	62,000.00	62,000.00000	62,000.00
RRFB, AC POWERED							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0770 675-005A	(1.000)	375,000.00000	375,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00	451,000.00000	451,000.00
SURVEY	LS						
0775 675-010A	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA						
0780 677-005A	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00
RECORD DRAWINGS	LS						
0785 S501-15A	6,730.000	95.00000	639,350.00	120.00000	807,600.00	122.00000	821,060.00
RETAINING WALL (LARGE GRAVITY CONCRETE BLOCK)	SF						
0790 S501-15B	280.000	200.00000	56,000.00	160.00000	44,800.00	136.00000	38,080.00
RETAINING WALL (CAST IN PLACE)	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0795 S501-15C	225.000 SF	90.00000	20,250.00	150.00000	33,750.00	109.00000	24,525.00
RETAINING WALL (SMALL GRAVITY CONCRETE BLOCK)							
0800 S501-15F	1,080.000 SF	825.00000	891,000.00	350.00000	378,000.00	839.00000	906,120.00
SOLDIER PILE WALL							
0805 S501-17A	1,843.000 SF	275.00000	506,825.00	210.00000	387,030.00	511.00000	941,773.00
MSE RETAINING WALL							
0810 S501-25A	(1.000) LS	81,000.00000	81,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	136,000.00000	136,000.00
SP BRIDGE VIBRATION MONITORING							
0815 S501-30A	320.000 FT	1,840.00000	588,800.00	1,900.00000	608,000.00	1,650.00000	528,000.00
SP BRIDGE DRILLED SHAFT (3FT DIAMETER)							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0820 S501-30B	290.000 FT	610.00000	176,900.00	585.00000	169,650.00	587.00000	170,230.00
SP BRIDGE MOMENT SLAB (TRAIL CREEK BRIDGE)							
0825 S501-30C	242.000 FT	500.00000	121,000.00	585.00000	141,570.00	587.00000	142,054.00
SP BRIDGE MOMENT SLAB (OVER RET WALLS)							
0830 S501-35B	843.000 SY	280.00000	236,040.00	80.00000	67,440.00	163.00000	137,409.00
SP BRIDGE REINFORCED STEEPENED SOIL SLOPE							
0835 S501-40A	130.000 CY	500.00000	65,000.00	165.00000	21,450.00	4,350.00000	565,500.00
SP BRIDGE LOW DENSITY CELLULAR CONCRETE FILL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0840	S501-45A 1,957.000 SP BRIDGE STAINLESS STEEL REINFORCEMENT LB	11.00000	21,527.00	10.15000	19,863.55	16.50000	32,290.50
0845	S900-50A 40,000.000 CONTINGENCY AMOUNT CA DRILLED SHAFT REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS	1.00000	40,000.00	1.00000	40,000.00	1.00000	40,000.00
0850	S901-05A 1.000 SP REMOVE KETCHUM ROCK SIGN EACH	2,400.00000	2,400.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,750.00000	1,750.00
0855	S901-05B 3.000 SP HIGH FLOW BYPASS MANHOLE EACH	10,000.00000	30,000.00	14,500.00000	43,500.00	11,000.00000	33,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0860 S901-05C	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,300.00000	1,300.00
SP 3' WOOD GATE	EACH						
0865 S901-05D	1.000	4,800.00000	4,800.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	4,350.00000	4,350.00
SP 15' WOOD GATE	EACH						
0870 S901-05E	2.000	8,400.00000	16,800.00	18,500.00000	37,000.00	9,650.00000	19,300.00
SP DRYWELL	EACH						
0875 S901-05F	2.000	6,600.00000	13,200.00	6,500.00000	13,000.00	6,850.00000	13,700.00
SP REMOVE AND RESET SKI AREA SIGN	EACH						
0880 S901-05G	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00
SP REMOVE AND RESET TRAIL SIGN	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0885 S901-05H	3.000	7,350.00000	22,050.00	14,000.00000	42,000.00	8,550.00000	25,650.00
SP DITCH INLET	EACH						
0890 S901-05I	2.000	13,700.00000	27,400.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00
SP REMOTE NETWORK SYSTEM	EACH						
0895 S901-05J	9.000	1,850.00000	16,650.00	1,950.00000	17,550.00	1,950.00000	17,550.00
SP JUNCTION BOX (FUTURE LIGHTING)	EACH						
0900 S901-05K	22.000	4,200.00000	92,400.00	4,350.00000	95,700.00	4,350.00000	95,700.00
SP JUNCTION BOX (ITS)	EACH						
0905 S901-05L	2.000	6,300.00000	12,600.00	6,500.00000	13,000.00	6,500.00000	13,000.00
SP SPLICE VAULT	EACH						





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0910 S901-05M	2.000	3,900.00000	7,800.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	4,550.00000	9,100.00
SP 24" HEADGATE	EACH						
0915 S904-05A	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	51,000.00000	51,000.00
SP REMOVAL OF SIGNAL	LS						
0920 S904-05B	(1.000)	275,000.00000	275,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00	272,000.00000	272,000.00
SP TEMPORARY SIGNAL	LS						
0925 S904-05C	(1.000)	8,000.00000	8,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	81,500.00000	81,500.00
SP TURBIDITY MONITORING	LS						
0930 S904-05D	(1.000)	12,600.00000	12,600.00	17,000.00000	17,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00
SP SLOPE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0935 S911-05A	1,200.000 FT SP ORANGE SAFETY FENCE	8.40000	10,080.00	4.25000	5,100.00	24.00000	28,800.00
0940 S911-05B	292.000 FT SP REMOVE AND RESET WHITE RAIL FENCE AND GATES	63.00000	18,396.00	50.00000	14,600.00	81.50000	23,798.00
0945 S911-05C	209.000 FT SP REMOVE DECORATIVE WALL	40.00000	8,360.00	25.00000	5,225.00	116.00000	24,244.00
0950 S911-05E	7.000 FT SP REMOVE CONDO WALL (PARTIAL)	200.00000	1,400.00	1,500.00000	10,500.00	1,600.00000	11,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033)	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0955 S911-05F	361.000 FT	80.00000	28,880.00	30.00000	10,830.00	81.50000	29,421.50
SP WOOD RAIL FENCE							
0960 S911-05G	13.000 FT	158.00000	2,054.00	150.00000	1,950.00	81.50000	1,059.50
SP 6' WOOD FENCE							
0965 S911-05H	31.000 FT	85.00000	2,635.00	150.00000	4,650.00	81.50000	2,526.50
SP REMOVE AND RESET WOOD RAIL FENCE							
0970 S911-05I	4,010.000 FT	20.00000	80,200.00	20.50000	82,205.00	40.00000	160,400.00
SP INSTALL 2" CONDUIT (FUTURE LIGHTING)							
0975 S911-05J	1,992.000 FT	35.00000	69,720.00	37.00000	73,704.00	55.50000	110,556.00
SP INSTALL 4" CONDUIT (ITS)							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0980 S911-05K	255.000 FT	21.00000	5,355.00	7.50000	1,912.50	26.50000	6,757.50
SP INSTALL 3" CONDUIT (FUTURE IRRIGATION)							
0985 S912-05A	8,523.000 SY	37.00000	315,351.00	67.50000	575,302.50	71.50000	609,394.50
SP LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION REPAIR							
0990 S912-05B	87.000 SY	270.00000	23,490.00	335.00000	29,145.00	356.00000	30,972.00
SP REMOVE AND RESET BRICK PAVERS							
0995 S912-05C	229.000 SY	150.00000	34,350.00	220.00000	50,380.00	505.00000	115,645.00
SP THICKENED SIDEWALK FOR RAILING							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20033240926

**Counties:** Blaine

**Letting Date:** January 28, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 6

**Project(s):** A020(033)

**Contract Time:** 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1000 S912-05D	108.000 SY	180.00000	19,440.00	220.00000	23,760.00	397.00000	42,876.00
SP THICKENED SIDEWALK FOR CIP WALL							
1005 S912-05E	183.000 SY	320.00000	58,560.00	125.00000	22,875.00	135.00000	24,705.00
SP GRASS GRID							
1010 S913-05A	1,097.000 CY	290.00000	318,130.00	245.00000	268,765.00	252.00000	276,444.00
SP MODULAR DETENTION SYSTEM							
1015 S916-05A	360.000 DAY	525.00000	189,000.00	550.00000	198,000.00	543.00000	195,480.00
SP TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
1020 S916-05B	280.000 DAY	2.50000	700.00	300.00000	84,000.00	970.00000	271,600.00
SP UTILITY COORDINATOR							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20033240926

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: January 28, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 6

Project(s): A020(033)

Contract Time: 10/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: SH-75, Elkhorn Rd to River St, Ketchum

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	001 (Work by Contract A020(033	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1025 Z629-05A	(1.000)	3,429,815.25000	3,429,815.25	5,358,800.00000	5,358,800.00	6,154,000.00000	6,154,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$28,502,334.00		\$32,482,023.05		\$38,160,922.20
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$28,502,334.00		\$32,482,023.05		\$38,160,922.20
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$28,502,334.00</b>		<b>\$32,482,023.05</b>		<b>\$38,160,922.20</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$28,502,334.00</b>		<b>\$32,482,023.05</b>		<b>38,160,922.20</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum